KLINIČKA FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 13.2.2024. 

	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	1580/19
	Todorović Milica
	49.3
	42.5
	91.8
	10

	1567/19
	Pjevač Marko
	48.3
	42.5
	90.8
	10

	1576/19
	Branković Nevena
	48.3
	41
	89.3
	9

	1557/19
	Čupeljić Dejana
	48.3
	42.5
	90.8
	10

	1565/19
	Roksandić Jovana
	50
	38
	88
	9




